
2024 Barker Fall Sports Schedule 
Page 1 of 4 (Updated 11/14/24) 

 
 

Fall Sport Pictures – Monday, September 16th 

● Modified Cross Country – 2:40 PM 
● Modified Field Hockey – 2:50 PM 
● Varsity Golf – 3:00 PM 
● Varsity Field Hockey – 3:15 PM 
● Varsity Cross Country – 3:30 PM 

 

Golf 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
F 8/30  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron (Dande Farms Golf Course) 
W 9/4  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Newfane (Willowbrook Golf Course) 
F 9/6  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Medina 
W 9/11  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Albion 
R 9/12  4:00 PM 3:15 PM N-O League Novice Scrimmage (Willowbrook Golf Course) 
F 9/13  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Wilson 
T 9/17  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Roy-Hart (Shelridge Country Club) 
W 9/18  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Akron 
F 9/20  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Newfane 
M 9/23  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Medina (Shelridge Country Club) 
W 9/25  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Roy-Hart 
R 9/26  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Albion (Hickory Ridge Golf & RV Resort) 
M 9/30  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Wilson (Willowbrook Golf Course) 
W 10/2  9:30 AM 8:00 AM N-O League Tournament (Willowbrook Golf Course) 
* Barker’s Home Course: Niagara-Orleans Country Club 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 

 

Modified Boys and Girls Cross-Country 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 9/17  4:45 PM 3:15 PM @ Wilson 
T 9/24  4:45 PM 3:15 PM @ Newfane 
S 9/28  9:00 AM 6:00 AM @ McQuaid Invitational 

T 10/1  4:45 PM 3:15 PM @ Albion w/Medina 
T 10/8  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron & Roy-Hart 
S 10/12  9:00 AM 7:00 AM @ Alden Invitational 

S 10/19  10:00 AM 8:00 AM Boys @ N-O League Meet (Lakeside Beach State Park) 

S 10/19  10:25 AM 8:00 AM Girls @ N-O League Meet (Lakeside Beach State Park) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/52


2024 Barker Fall Sports Schedule 
Page 2 of 4 (Updated 11/14/24) 

 
 

Varsity Boys and Girls Cross-Country 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
S 9/7  9:00 AM 6:00 AM @ Knox Invitational 

S 9/14  10:00 AM F, 9/13 8:00 AM @ Queensbury Invitational 

T 9/17  4:45 PM 3:15 PM @ Wilson 
T 9/24  4:45 PM 3:15 PM @ Newfane 
S 9/28  9:00 AM 6:00 AM @ McQuaid Invitational 

T 10/1  4:45 PM 3:15 PM @ Albion w/Medina 
T 10/8  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron & Roy-Hart 
S 10/12  9:00 AM 7:00 AM @ Alden Invitational 

S 10/19  11:00 AM 8:00 AM Boys @ N-O League Meet (Lakeside Beach State Park) 
S 10/19  11:45 AM 8:00 AM Girls @ N-O League Meet (Lakeside Beach State Park) 
F 11/1  1:30 PM TBD  Boys @ Section VI Class D Championship/State Qualifier (Knox Park) 
F 11/1  2:30 PM TBD  Girls @ Section VI Class D Championship/State Qualifier (Knox Park) 

Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 

Modified Football (Roy-Hart/Barker) 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 9/10  6:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Springville 
T 9/17  6:30 PM -----  vs. Lackawanna 
T 9/24  6:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Tonawanda 
T 10/1  6:00 PM 4:30 PM @ Newfane 
W 10/9  6:00 PM -----  vs. Lew-Port 
T 10/15  6:00 PM -----  vs. Albion 
M 10/21  6:00 PM -----  vs. East Aurora 
* Bus departure times are when bus departs from BARKER 
 

Varsity Football (Roy-Hart/Barker) 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
S 8/31  10:00 AM 8:00 AM Scrimmage @ Lewiston-Porter 
F 9/6  7:00 PM -----  vs. Medina 
F 9/13  7:00 PM 5:00 PM @ Akron 
R 9/19  7:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Newfane (Homecoming @ Roy-Hart) 
R 9/26  7:00 PM 5:00 PM @ Alden 
S 10/5  2:00 PM 11:00 AM @ Cleveland Hill 
F 10/11  7:00 PM -----  vs. WNY Maritime 
F 10/18  7:00 PM 5:00 PM @ Tonawanda 
F 10/25  7:00 PM -----  vs. Franklinville/Ellicottville 
W 10/30  6:00 PM 1:30 PM @ Southwestern (Chuck Funke Bowl) 
* Bus departure times are when bus departs from BARKER 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/page/449
http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/66


2024 Barker Fall Sports Schedule 
Page 3 of 4 (Updated 11/14/24) 

 
 

Modified Field Hockey 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
S 9/7  10:00 AM -----  vs. Medina 
S 9/14  10:00 AM -----  vs. Roy-Hart/Wilson 
S 9/21  10:00 AM -----  vs. Akron 
W 9/25  6:45 PM -----  vs. Medina 
S 9/28  10:00 AM 8:15 AM @ Akron 
M 9/30  6:45 PM -----  vs. Akron 
M 10/7  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Wilson/Roy-Hart (Wilson HS) 
 

Varsity Field Hockey 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 9/3  4:00 PM 2:30 PM Scrimmage @ Nichols 
S 9/7  10:00 AM 8:15 AM @ Akron 
M 9/9  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
R 9/12  7:00 PM 4:45 PM @ Kenmore 
T 9/17  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
F 9/20  5:30 PM 4:00 PM @ Williamsville North 
M 9/23  7:00 PM 5:00 PM @ Medina  
W 9/25  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
F 9/27  7:00 PM -----  vs. Buffalo Seminary (Homecoming) 
M 9/30  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 10/3  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Newfane 
T 10/8  6:00 PM -----  vs. Kenmore 
R 10/17  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Wilson 
S 10/19  11:00 AM -----  vs. East Rochester 
T 10/22  5:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 10/24  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Roy-Hart 
S 10/26  9:00 AM 6:45 AM Scrimmage @ Nichols 
T 10/29  4:30 PM -----  Section VI Class C Quarterfinals vs. Eden 

Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/51


2024 Barker Fall Sports Schedule 
Page 4 of 4 (Updated 11/14/24) 

 
 

Varsity Girls Soccer (Lyndonville & Barker) 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 9/3  4:45 PM 3:15 PM Scrimmage vs. Albion 
F 9/6  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ CSAT 
W 9/11  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Attica 
F 9/13  7:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Holley 
T 9/17  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Pembroke 
R 9/19  7:00 PM 3:15 pm @ Byron-Bergen 
S 9/21  11:00 AM 9:00 AM vs. Notre Dame 
M 9/23  6:00 PM -----  vs. Kendall (@ Barker Turf) 
W 9/25  5:00 PM 2:45 PM @ Alexander 
S 9/28  1:00 PM -----  vs. Oakfield-Alabama/Elba (Homecoming @ Barker Turf) 
T 10/1  5:00 PM 3:15 pm @ Wheatland-Chili 
F 10/4  4:45 PM 3:15 PM vs. CSAT (Homecoming @ Lyndonville) 
M 10/7  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Holley 
W 10/9  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Byron-Bergen 
S 10/12  12:00 PM 10:00 AM @ Pembroke 
M 10/14  5:00 PM -----  vs. Medina (@ Barker Turf) 
W 10/16  7:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Attica 
T 10/22  6:00 PM TBD  Section V Class C1 Pre-Quarterfinals vs. Red Creek @ Marion 

* Bus departure times are when bus departs from BARKER 
* Home games are played at LYNDONVILLE unless otherwise noted 
 

JV Girls Soccer (Lyndonville & Barker) 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 9/3  4:45 PM 3:15 PM Scrimmage @ Albion 
F 9/6  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ CSAT 
W 9/11  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Attica 
F 9/13  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Holley 
R 9/19  5:15 PM 3:15 PM @ Byron-Bergen 
S 9/21  11:00 AM 9:00 AM vs. Roy-Hart 
M 9/23  5:00 PM -----  vs. Kendall (@ Barker Turf) – POSTPONED TBD 
W 9/25  5:00 PM 2:45 PM @ Alexander 
S 9/28  11:00 AM -----  vs. Alexander (Homecoming @ Barker Turf) 
M 9/30  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Kendall 
F 10/4  4:45 PM 3:15 PM vs. Kendall (Homecoming @ Lyndonville) 
M 10/7  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Holley 
W 10/9  5:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Byron-Bergen 
F 10/11  6:00 PM TBD  @ Roy-Hart 
M 10/14  3:00 PM -----  vs. Akron (@ Barker Turf) 
W 10/16  5:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Attica 
R 10/17  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Holley 
* Bus departure times are when bus departs from BARKER 
* Home games are played at LYNDONVILLE unless otherwise noted 


